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Coverage & Scale:

90+ Ports Covered Nationwide

3 Offices: Jakarta, Merak, Dumai
600+ Vessel Calls Annually

14 Full-Time Experts

Why Inchcape Indonesia?

Strategic Coverage: Serving Indonesia's key
ports and industrial hubs, handling about
600 port calls a year

Deep local presence: Independent local
operation since 2004 with experienced teams
across multiple offices

24/7 Support: Covering all Indonesian ports
through a combination of own staff and
carefully selected, audited partner agents
Industrial port clusters: Supporting
high-volume bulk and tanker activities for
energy, plantation, and heavy industries.
Operational control and efficiency:
Enhanced operational control, responsive-
ness, and compliance in high-activity ports,
enabling reliable and efficient ship agency
services.

Inchcape Shipping Services Indonesia
operations.jakarta@iss-marindo.com

Ahmad Firdaus
PIC — Merak
Ahmad.Firdaus@iss-marindo.com

Haroen Al Rasyid
PIC - Dumai
Haroen.Alrasyid@iss-marindo.com

INDONESIA

Inchcape Shipping Services has a
long-standing presence in Indonesia—one of
the world’s most influential maritime
nations and a global leader in shipbuilding
and offshore engineering.

With offices in Jakarta, Merak, and Dumai, we are
strategically positioned to support customers
across Indonesia’s major shipping and industrial
hubs. Our nationwide coverage ensures 24/7
support for vessels across all segments, delivering
efficient turnaround and seamless
coordination—every time.
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Comprehensive Maritime Suppert in Indonesia

Our services are designed to deliver efficiency,
compliance, and peace of mind across every port
call:

Full Port & Protective Agency

Crew Logistics & Immigration Services
Offshore Project Logistics

Warehousing & Bonded Storage
Customs Clearance (Equipment & Materials)
Vessel Husbandry

Survey & Inspection

Bunkering & Fuel Operations

P&l Matters

Dry Docking Support

Port Captaincy

Sanitary Certifications & Medical Services
Visa Documentation

Site-office Arrangement & Maintenance
Administrative Support

Corporate Event Coordination

Galih Wicaksono
Country Manager
Galih.Wicaksono@iss-marindo.com

Viera Wijaya
Sales Manager
viera.wijaya@iss-shipping.com

William Mamantung
Operations Manager
William.Mamantung@iss-marindo.com




